F
B
 1
2
 S
TC
 0
3

i
4
TECHNICAL DATA
 Description Ref.
Commercial name BETONTEX FB-G14L-HHM
Manufacturer Fibre Net SpA
Reinforcement type
High modulus carbon fiber plates obtained by
poltrusion, to be applied by epoxy bonding
resin.
CNR-DT 200/2004
GEOMETRIC AND PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Property Value Ref.
Plate thickness 1.4 mm in-house
Width
FB-G14L-HHM050 50 mm
in-house
FB-G14L-HHM060 60 mm
FB-G14L-HHM080 80 mm
FB-G14L-HHM100 100 mm
FB-G14L-HHM120 120 mm
FB-G14L-HHM150 150 mm
Length
25 m
in-house 50 m
100 m